RAMELIUS RESOURCES LTD.

RAMELIUS RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AUO00000RMS4

Overview

2024/08/23 08:11:03

Price
2.09 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUO00000RMS4
RMS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,444 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.08 AUD (75,301)
2.09 AUD (139,690)
2.04 AUD

2.09 AUD

2.035 AUD

2.09 AUD

2.067759 AUD
2,643,411
5,465,938.00

2,161

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: RMS

2.50

2.00

L.50

1.00

Sy

! |
‘ﬂ \% A

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RMS4&ID_NOTATION=6756028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=043fa085a22e1137ace60c262155dfbeaf2046473588dbdf1225f7d0a684446d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a2cf758d6857b96e&time=1724501216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e575f848557c884744b92f57730d60ace9e8beb8f5800d097f8fd09c6442b36&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f22ffa3e846fc9ee8&time=1724501216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6d5a1c788a3ce6f85339aa8ff74bd8b77be57308edaa82e1c05a350ee66d50d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=353eb0b927494235d&time=1724501216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e4f6ad5427ecfe01e36dd1a63440fc9b36c2fb3b1b5b632c5afdab68cd35e13&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df20c67bb06c6a288&time=1724501216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e581a85001a4269d92f5e87aa47c4171ca9c0c05390fb659070138dab0d6f13&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d8614fc8f9014d5d&time=1724501216&tool=RSC

RAMELIUS RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/23 08:11:03

Price
2.09 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AUO00000RMS4
Symbol RMS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,444 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.08 AUD (75,301)
Ask (Ask size) 2.09 AUD (139,690)
Open 2.04 AUD
High 2.09 AUD
Low 2.035 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.09 AUD
VWAP 2.067759 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,643,411
Trading volume 5,465,938.00
Number of trades 2,161
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +53.11% +67.87% +37.05%
Perf (abs.) +0.73 +0.85 +0.57
Beta 1.38 1.38 1.17
Volatility  40.26 39.06 47.89
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2.50

2.00

L.50

1.00 q

!

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/

Time

10:30

08:06

08:05

09:59

20:02

Price
(mio.)
1.236 EUR 0.00
1.2355 EUR 0.00
1.2355 EUR 0.00

1.222 EUR 0.00

1.36 USD  0.00

Trading volume

2.09 AUD (2,246,328
1.97 AUD (2,900,407
1.96 AUD (3,504,526
1.73 AUD (4,670,878
2.15 AUD (2024/08/19
1.35 AUD (2024/02/22
2.15 AUD (2024/08/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.22 AUD (2023/08/28)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6756028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41946948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8227676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8229340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15342761

RAMELIUS RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/15

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

12:30 1.233 EUR 0.00

13:10 1.268 EUR 0.00

08:11 2.09 AUD

5.47

2,161
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15342761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8227675

RAMELIUS RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

RAMELIUS

RESCURCES

Company Profile

Contact Details
RAMELIUS RESOURCES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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